Date: 06/05/2025 

Dear Mr. Tony Habib,  

With reference to your Offer12-0012/2024, dated 12/09/2024, MIC1 hereby orders: Passive Cabling For Jdeideh 
Site for a total value of 295,620.75USD ( Two Hundred Ninety Five Thousand Six Hundred Twenty  Dollars and 
Seventy Five Cents including VAT). 

Please find enclosed the details and for further information, do not hesitate to contact us. 

This PO cancels and replaces the old one issued on 06/05/2025 

1. Description :